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WORLD SERIES

, RESULTS
100m Freestyle Heat
S1-S13
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 09:15
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 2 BARLAAM SIMONE S9 2000 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
2 4 5 FANTIN ANTONIO S6 2001 G.S Fiamme Oro/ S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
3 5 6 BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO S5 1994 G.S Fiamme Oro/ S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
4 1 5 RAIMONDI STEFANO S10 1998 G.S Fiamme Oro/ Asd Verona Swimming Team
5 1 4 BOKIIHAR S13 1994 Belarus
6 4 4 CRISPIN NELSON S6 1992 Colombia
7 1 6 SALEI RAMAN S12 1994 Azerbaijan
8 1 3 GARASHCHENKO KYRYLO S13 1998 Ukraine
9 2 6 MORLACCHI FEDERICO S9 1993 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
10 1 8 OGORZALEK ALAN S10 2003 Poland
11 7 2 BEGGIATO LUIGI S4 1998 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
12 2 4 MENCIOTTI RICCARDO S10 1994 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
13 6 4 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI S5 1987 Spain
14 3 6 KOWALSKI GABRIEL S9 2004 Poland
15 3 2 MAKOWSKI WOJCIECH S11 1992 Poland
16 1 1 RZETELSKI KAMIL S13 1996 Poland
17 3 8 AMODEO ALBERTO S8 2000 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
18 1 7 KLIPPERT SERGII S12 1989 Ukraine
19 3 5 KESNAR JONAS S9 2001 Czech Republic
20 4 6 RESTA MASSIMO S8 2004 S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.
21 5 4 FRYBA PETR S8 2003 Czech Republic
22 2 3 MAKAROV ROMAN S12 1984 Russia
23 3 7 ZUDZILAU HRYHORY S11 1999 Belarus
24 5 5 DRAG PRZEMYSLAW S11 2002 Poland
25 6 6 SENEL UGUR S6 2001 Turkey
26 2 7 SOTTILE FABRIZIO S12 1993 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
27 7 6 KUTLU KORAL BERKIN S5 2005 Turkey
28 4 3 CHAIKIN MIKHAIL S11 1999 Russia
29 4 1 ONEA ANDREAS S8 1992 Austria
30 2 2 JASTRZEBSKI ADRIAN S13 2000 Poland
31 5 7 KNEZEVIC KARLO S7 1996 Croatia
32 5 2 ROZOY CHARLES S8 1987 France
33 3 1 DUBROV DENYS S8 1989 Ukraine
34 2 8 NIKIFOROV MAKSIM S13 1990 Russia
35 6 5 CHEN LIANG-DA S7 2002 Chinese Taipei
36 4 8 URSO SALVATORE S11 1999 A.S.D. Noived Napoli
37 3 3 ROSIAK MICHAL S13 2002 Poland
38 5 3 BASSANI FEDERICO S11 1996 S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
39 6 3 SINOVCIC DINO S6 1992 Croatia
40 6 8 AL HUSSEIN IBRAHIM S9 1988 Refugee Para(lympic) Team
41 5 1 NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN S9 2005 Romania
42 6 1 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI S6 1994 S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
43 6 7 DOLFIN MARCO MARIA S6 1981 Briantea84 A.S.D.
4 6 2 GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM S11 2004 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
45 8 2 BETTELLA FRANCESCO S1 1989 G.S Fiamme Oro/ Asd Civitas Vitae Sport Education
46 7 1 BONI VINCENZO S3 1988 G.S Fiamme Oro / Caravaggio Sporting Village Ssd. a R.L.
47 5 8 HRUSOVSKY ALEX S10 2003 Slovakia
48 8 7 TALAI ALIAKSEI S1 1983 Belarus
49 7 7 PACAK RADOMIR S6 1999 Slovakia
50 7 4 NADZON DENIS S8 2005 Slovakia
51 8 4 CONTI ALESSANDRO S3 2002 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
52 7 3 ZNIDARSIC SVENSEK TIM S6 2004 Slovenia
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Time

00:54.52
01:04.52
01:10.04
00:52.48
00:51.97
01:07.44
00:53.65
00:53.58
00:59.21
00:56.25
01:28.16
00:57.24
01:17.87
01:01.23
01:03.23
00:56.62
01:04.52
00:57.81
01:02.79
01:05.75
01:05.77
00:58.41
01:05.34
01:05.39
01:15.29
00:59.36
01:21.88
01:06.45
01:07.45
00:59.64
01:11.96
01:07.79
01:08.09
01:00.26
01:13.03
01:08.37
01:01.18
01:08.99
01:19.12
01:07.18
01:08.09
01:20.59
01:20.85
01:15.36
03:00.07
02:09.40
01:10.37
03:02.89
01:28.63
01:19.79
02:16.84
01:33.54

Men

Pt

1012
1009
999
989
962
941
915
909
873
867
840
831
804
802
799
795
783
757
743
738
737
732
721
719
706
691
683
678
674
668
665
661
649
641
626
603
601
579
575
567
531
525
517
343
329
305
302
291
279
240
184
167
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53 2 5 GIRALDO CORREA DANIEL S12 1984 Colombia 01:15.31 124
54 7 5 LERGIOS ALEXANDROS-STYLIANOS S5 1996 Greece 01:49.94 55
5 8 5 SARCINA GIACOMO S3 1992 Ssd Sportmanagement Spa 02:40.44 18
56 8 6 ILINA OCTAVIAN S3 1977 Romania 02:42.88 13
57 8 3 FRISON WILLIAM S3 1978 Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 02:45.23 10
58 8 1 MARIGLIANO EMMANUELE S3 1995 Asd Centro Sportivo Portici C.S.P 03:03.88
- 4 2 IBRASHEV MANSURBEK S11 1982 Kazakhstan DNS
- 3 4 PETRLIC MATEJ S10 2002 Croatia DNS
- 2 1 AGALAKOV ROMAN S13 1995 Kazakhstan DNS
- 4 7 KUKLIN PAVEL S7 2001 Russia DNS
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world Para
Swimming

WORLD SERIES

LIGNANO
SABBIADORO
\ 2021

2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

100m Freestyle

S1-
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 11:45

S13

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Athlete

TRIMI ARJOLA
GILLI CARLOTTA

BARRERA ZAPATA MARIA PAULA

PIKALOVA DARIA
TALAMONA ARIANNA
BERRA ALESSIA

BIANCO VITTORIA

NI RIAIN ROISIN
BOGGIONI MONICA
MENDAK JOANNA
BADROV MARIJA
BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA

ZIABLITCEVA ALEKSANDRA

BLATTNEROVA TATIANA
SORINI MARGHERITA
ENDROLATH MARLENE
PERALES TERESA
DUBININA ALINA
RABBOLINI MARTINA
WEBER-TREIBER SABINE
SHANDIBINA DANA
NOVINA PAULA
ZUDZILAVA ANASTASIYA
SAHIN NIL

MATLO YARYNA

AERE KATIA
KOUPILOVA AGATA
FOTIA GIORGIA
KUBOVA ALZBETA
BELOTTI SARA
GHIRETTI GIULIA
AGOSTINI IRENE

SOLA YLENIA

ILDEM ELIF

KRIVSHINA ANNA
SHCHUROVA ZOYA

Heat

S3
S13
S10
S12
S5
S12
S9
S13
S5
S13
S9
S9
S13
S11
S10
S13
S5
S8
S11
S7
S13
S9
S13
S7
S12
S7
S6
S6
S8
S12
S5
S6
S6
S2
S13
S3
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Year

1987
2001
2001
1994
1994
1994
1995
2005
1998
1989
2008
2005
2001
2002
2004
2001
1975
1990
1998
1979
2004
2003
2001
2002
1990
1971
1999
2006
2007
1999
1994
2001
1995
1995
1996
2000

// INTERNAZIONALE

Team

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
Colombia

Russia

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl
Ireland
AlC.S.
Poland
Croatia
Poland
Russia
Slovakia
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Germany

Spain

Kazakhstan

G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
Austria

Azerbaijan

Croatia

Belarus

Turkey

Ukraine

Asd Trivium

Czech Republic

S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Slovakia

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

G.S Fiamme Oro / Ego Nuoto A.S.D.
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Turkey
Russia
Russia
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Women

Time

01:33.92
01:00.00
01:02.59
01:00.62
01:23.42
01:02.49
01:08.28
01:03.28
01:28.35
01:05.79
01:11.96
01:12.14
01:06.37
01:15.36
01:09.18
01:07.39
01:32.16
01:18.68
01:18.63
01:24.01
01:10.28
01:17.46
01:11.54
01:26.18
01:12.25
01:28.07
01:34.87
01:37.36
01:28.64
01:21.28
01:52.06
01:44.13
01:50.89
03:46.45
DNS
DNS

Pt

974
932
917
909
905
855
855
837
796
757
748
742
738
724
720
704
704
670
626
613
605
576
562
551
530
498
455
393
384
260
251
248
142

29

E- DANIELI A\ Mectronic

Results available online on www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

world Para
Swimming

NG RESULTS
50m Backstroke Heat
S1-S5
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 12:16
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 4 SEMENENKO YAROSLAV S5 1987 Ukraine
2 1 2 PETRACEK ARNOST S4 1991 Czech Republic
3 1 5 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI S5 1987 Spain
4 1 6 BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO S5 1994 G.S Fiamme Oro/ S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
5 2 4 CZECH JACEK S2 1976 Poland
6 1 3 EROGLUBEYTULLAH S5 1995 Turkey
7 1 1 ERNHOFER ANDREAS S4 1997 Austria
8 1 7 MASSUSSI ANDREA S5 1994 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
9 2 2 BETTELLA FRANCESCO S1 1989 G.S Fiamme Oro/ Asd Civitas Vitae Sport Education
10 2 7 VEGA CORRECHA RICHARD MATEO S2 2001 Colombia
11 2 6 CONTI ALESSANDRO S3 2002 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
12 2 3 KAZACHINER NIKITA S2 2002 Russia
13 2 8 ILINA OCTAVIAN S3 1977 Romania
14 2 1 TALAI ALIAKSEI S1 1983 Belarus
15 2 5 SBRICCOLI CARLO S5 1991 A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
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Time

00:36.02
00:43.65
00:39.80
00:40.11
01:02.18
00:42.66
00:51.62
00:45.45
01:23.63
01:13.90
01:09.90
01:22.94
01:16.15
01:50.80
01:06.14

Men

Pt

1029
968
903
891
812
788
689
666
557
468
260
251
139

96
64
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50m Backstroke Heat
S1-S5
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 12:26
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 4 BOYACI SUMEYYE S5 2003 Turkey
2 1 3 OZTURK SEVILAY S5 2003 Turkey
3 1 5 PERALES TERESA S5 1975 Spain
4 1 7 PROCIDA ANGELA S2 2000 Asd Centro Sportivo Portici C.S.P
5 1 2 MICKOVA DOMINIKA S4 1995 Czech Republic
6 1 8 DRAGANOV-CORDAS KATARINA S2 1995 Serbia
7 1 1 ILDEM ELIF S2 1995 Turkey
- 1 6 SHCHUROVA ZOYA S3 2000 Russia
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Women
Time Pt
00:43.83 965
00:45.97 900
00:47.55 848
01:12.95 658
01:11.75 295
01:37.26 152
01:50.83 46
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200m Freestyle
S1-S5 and S14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 12:32

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

CASALI KEVIN

KUTLU KORAL BERKIN

BRAJSA TOMI

VEGA CORRECHA RICHARD MATEO
SARCINA GIACOMO

ILINA OCTAVIAN

PR R RRE R
NN O WO N
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Heat Men
Year Team Time Pt

S14 1993 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza  02:10.04 779
S5 2005 Turkey 02:58.42 699
S4 1993 Croatia 03:37.96 530
S2 2001 Colombia 05:16.21 495
S3 1992 Ssd Sportmanagement Spa 05:38.70 16
S3 1977 Romania 05:50.34 8

FIP 47 Jaked ){50 a
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200m Freestyle Heat

S1-S5and S14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 12:41

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 4  FALK JANINA S14 2003 Austria
2 1 2 PROCIDA ANGELA S2 2000 Asd Centro Sportivo Portici C.S.P
3 1 5 MARCHI GIORGIA S14 2001 Adus Triestina Nuoto
4 1 3 BOYACI SUMEYYE S5 2003 Turkey
5 1 6 OZTURK SEVILAY S5 2003 Turkey

FIP 47 Jaked ){50 a

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO

FONDAZIONE

Page Nr 7
_
natatoria

Women

Time

02:18.88
05:19.54
02:32.53
03:23.51
03:30.77

Pt

875
822
680
613
528
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50m Breaststroke Heat Men
SB1-SB3

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 16:15

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team Time Pt
1 1 6 TALAI ALIAKSEI SB1 1983 Belarus 01:18.42 1046
2 1 4 MORELLI EFREM SB3 1979 G.S Fiamme Oro / Canottieri Baldesio Asc 00:49.45 871
3 1 5 ERNHOFER ANDREAS SB3 1997 Austria 00:54.39 692
4 1 3 MARIGLIANO EMMANUELE SB2 1995 Asd Centro Sportivo Portici C.S.P 01:19.33 131
5 1 7 CONTI ALESSANDRO SB2 2002 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:22.37 92
6 1 1 FRISON WILLIAM SB2 1978 Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 01:32.95 22
7 1 2 BRAJSA TOMI SB3 1993 Croatia 01:37.57 2
8 1 8 BONI VINCENZO SB2 1988 G.S Fiamme Oro / Caravaggio Sporting Village Ssd. a R.L. 01:58.26
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50m Breaststroke Heat Women
SB1-SB3
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 16:20
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team Time Pt
1 1 6 PROCIDA ANGELA SB1 2000 Asd Centro Sportivo Portici C.S.P 01:44.79 878
2 1 4 TRIMI ARJOLA SB2 1987 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 01:14.07 842
3 1 5 MICKOVA DOMINIKA SB3 1995 Czech Republic 01:12.97 481
- 1 3 SHCHUROVA ZOYA SB3 2000 Russia DNS

FIP 47 Jaked ){50 a
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: RESULTS
100m Backstroke Heat
S1- S2 and S6-S14
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 16:26
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 5 RAIMONDI STEFANO S10 1998 G.S Fiamme Oro/ Asd Verona Swimming Team
2 1 7 BARLAAM SIMONE S9 2000 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
3 1 4 BOKIIHAR S13 1994 Belarus
4 1 6 MENCIOTTI RICCARDO S10 1994 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 2 3 PANGABEAN JENDI S9 1991 Indonesia
5 2 5 PARMENTIER AYMERIC S14 1993 Belgium
7 3 5 BICELLI FEDERICO S7 1999 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
8 1 3 SALEI RAMAN S12 1994 Azerbaijan
9 3 6 SINOVCIC DINO S6 1992 Croatia
10 1 2 VIRCHENKO OLEKSII S13 2001 Ukraine
11 1 1 GARASHCHENKO KYRYLO S13 1998 Ukraine
12 4 3 CHEN LIANG-DA S7 2002 Chinese Taipei
13 2 1 MAKOWSKI WOQOJCIECH S11 1992 Poland
14 2 2 KESNAR JONAS S9 2001 Czech Republic
15 4 1 CRISPIN NELSON S6 1992 Colombia
16 2 6 CIULLI SIMONE S9 1986 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
17 1 8 MAKAROV ROMAN S12 1984 Russia
18 4 5 YAVIANDA MAULANA RIFKY S12 2002 Indonesia
19 3 4 CHAIKIN MIKHAIL S11 1999 Russia
20 2 4 KLIPPERT SERGII S12 1989 Ukraine
21 2 8 ZUDZILAU HRYHORY S11 1999 Belarus
22 3 2 FRYBA PETR S8 2003 Czech Republic
23 3 3 KOWALSKI GABRIEL S9 2004 Poland
24 4 6 DRAG PRZEMYSLAW S11 2002 Poland
25 4 8 DVYLAITIS MINDAUGAS S11 1996 Lithuania
26 3 1 GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM S11 2004 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
27 3 8 RADA ANTE S7 1995 Croatia
28 5 4 ZNIDARSIC SVENSEK TIM S6 2004 Slovenia
29 5 6 CZECHJACEK S2 1976 Poland
30 3 7 NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN S9 2005 Romania
31 4 4 CASALIKEVIN S14 1993 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
32 5 5 KNEZEVIC KARLO S7 1996 Croatia
33 5 3 SENEL UGUR S6 2001 Turkey
34 4 2 PANOVIC NEMANJA S8 1995 Serbia
35 5 7 VEGA CORRECHA RICHARD MATEO S2 2001 Colombia
36 5 2 KAZACHINER NIKITA S2 2002 Russia
37 5 1 TALAIALIAKSEI S1 1983 Belarus
- 4 7 IBRASHEV MANSURBEK S11 1982 Kazakhstan
- 2 7 KUKLIN PAVEL S7 2001 Russia
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Time

01:00.18
01:04.28
00:58.66
01:03.03
01:05.91
01:05.91
01:14.63
01:01.50
01:20.57
01:01.68
01:02.53
01:17.10
01:12.81
01:09.92
01:23.82
01:11.13
01:04.69
01:05.37
01:15.28
01:05.74
01:16.10
01:17.77
01:13.28
01:17.70
01:17.74
01:18.05
01:23.17
01:29.05
02:16.83
01:17.41
01:18.04
01:29.04
01:37.29
01:29.00
02:33.57
02:52.41
03:47.65
DNS
DNS

Men

Pt

982
947
930
903
902
869
869
848
845
831
801
799
785
777
756
736
733
707
704
692
677
666
661
622
621
610
610
601
532
514
446
426
364
309
238

61
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LIGNANO
SABBIADORO
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100m Backstroke Heat
S1- S2 and S6-S14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 16:58

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 4 GILLI CARLOTTA S13 2001 G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
2 1 3 PIKALOVA DARIA S12 1994 Russia
3 1 6 NI RIAIN ROISIN S13 2005 Ireland
4 1 2 ZIABLITCEVA ALEKSANDRA S13 2001 Russia
5 3 3 CEPAVICIUTE GABRIELE S6 2006 Lithuania
6 2 4 PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA S8 1998 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
7 2 5 SCORTECHINI ALESSIA S10 1997 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
8 2 7 TERZI GIULIA S7 1995 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
9 1 1 FALK JANINA S14 2003 Austria
10 1 8 MARCHI GIORGIA S14 2001 Adus Triestina Nuoto
11 2 6 SORINI MARGHERITA S10 2004 Asd Verona Swimming Team
12 2 2 BADROV MARIJA S9 2008 Croatia
13 2 3  MATLO YARYNA S12 1990 Ukraine
14 3 2 PROCIDA ANGELA S2 2000 Asd Centro Sportivo Portici C.S.P
15 2 1 BLATTNEROVA TATIANA S11 2002 Slovakia
16 3 5 DUBININA ALINA S8 1990 Kazakhstan
17 3 6 AERE KATIA S7 1971 Asd Trivium
18 3 4 BELOTTI SARA S12 1999 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
19 3 1 ILDEMELIF S2 1995 Turkey
20 3 7 DRAGANOV-CORDAS KATARINA S2 1995 Serbia
- 1 5 KRIVSHINA ANNA S13 1996 Russia
- 1 7 BARRERA ZAPATA MARIA PAULA S10 2001 Colombia

FONDAZIONE
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Women

Time

01:07.72
01:09.05
01:10.43
01:10.88
01:34.49
01:28.16
01:17.12
01:32.87
01:18.92
01:19.81
01:20.71
01:27.16
01:22.62
02:37.23
01:35.81
01:37.35
01:51.12
01:34.53
03:32.27
03:45.40
DNS
DNS

Pt

945
928
873
860
768
725
707
704
687
659
590
564
509
509
473
465
247
186
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world Para
Swimming

: RESULTS
100m Breaststroke Heat
SB4 - SB14
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 19:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 8 SERRANO ZARATE CARLOS SB7 1998 Colombia
2 2 8 CRISPIN NELSON SB6 1992 Colombia
3 3 7 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI SB5 1987 Spain
4 1 3 ISRAFILOV VALI SB122002 Azerbaijan
5 4 1 FUENTES GARCIA MOISES SB4 1974 Colombia
6 1 2 PARMENTIER AYMERIC SB141993 Belgium
7 2 6 ONEA ANDREAS SB8 1992 Austria
8 1 4 |ZOTAU ULADZIMIR SB121988 Belarus
9 2 2 MORLACCHI FEDERICO SB8 1993 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
10 2 1 MATAKAS EDGARAS SB111998 Lithuania
1 1 5 NIKIFOROV MAKSIM SB131990 Russia
12 2 7 LEMUS ROJAS LEIDER ALBEIRO SB111987 Colombia
13 2 3 STRASIK TADEAS SB9 2000 Czech Republic
14 1 6 DUBROV DENYS SB8 1989 Ukraine
15 2 4 GIRALDO CORREA DANIEL SB12 1984 Colombia
16 1 1 LIGNOS GERASIMOS SB131995 Greece
17 5 3 DOLFIN MARCO MARIA SB5 1981 Briantea84 A.S.D.
18 1 7 KLIPPERT SERGII SB121989 Ukraine
19 2 5 KALINOWSKI RAFAL SB9 1997 Poland
20 3 2 SEMENENKO YAROSLAV SB6 1987 Ukraine
21 3 8 YAVIANDA MAULANA RIFKY SB122002 Indonesia
22 3 6 BASSANI FEDERICO SB111996 S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
23 5 6 BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO SB4 1994 G.S Fiamme Oro/ S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
24 4 3 ROZOY CHARLES SB8 1987 France
25 4 6 DRAG PRZEMYSLAW SB112002 Poland
26 3 1 HREHOROWICZ IGOR SB8 2002 Poland
27 6 3 AL HUSSEIN IBRAHIM SB8 1988 Refugee Para(lympic) Team
28 6 5 RENIC LEONARDO SB5 1995 Croatia
29 4 8 RESTA MASSIMO SB7 2004 S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.
30 3 5 JASTRZEBSKI ADRIAN SB132000 Poland
31 5 4 SAR MUSTAFA SB7 1997 Turkey
32 3 4 RZETELSKI KAMIL SB131996 Poland
33 3 3 ROSIAK MICHAL SB132002 Poland
34 4 2 AMODEO ALBERTO SB7 2000 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
35 5 7 MASSUSSI ANDREA SB5 1994 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
36 6 6 SBRICCOLI CARLO SB4 1991 A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
37 5 2 NADZON DENIS SB7 2005 Slovakia
38 4 7 CIULLI SIMONE SB8 1986 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
39 5 5 HRUSOVSKY ALEX SB9 2003 Slovakia
40 4 5 BICELLI FEDERICO SB6 1999 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
41 6 4 LERGIOS ALEXANDROS-STYLIANOS SB5 1996 Greece
42 6 2 PACAK RADOMIR SB6 1999 Slovakia
- 4 4 KUKLIN PAVEL SB6 2001 Russia
- 6 7 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI SB5 1994 S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO

WORLD SERIES

NP

N

2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

% Jaked ){éafd

// INTERNAZIONALE

FONDAZIONE
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Time

01:14.82
01:18.90
01:29.24
01:05.58
01:36.17
01:10.10
01:13.70
01:09.17
01:14.90
01:18.52
01:09.61
01:19.12
01:12.37
01:17.64
01:13.22
01:12.78
01:41.84
01:14.61
01:17.15
01:32.91
01:16.41
01:25.84
01:49.12
01:24.09
01:28.76
01:26.21
01:26.51
01:52.80
01:36.94
01:21.95
01:38.93
01:24.28
01:24.31
01:42.45
01:59.59
02:05.15
01:45.86
01:37.57
01:35.37
02:11.76
02:36.45
02:45.50
DNS
DSQ

Men

Pt

1029
1003
1002
982
932
927
916
905
890
882
879
869
864
828
805
798
793
768
742
732
720
712
700
666
640
612
604
576
574
545
528
482
481
450
445
397
379
339
285
84
47
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o 2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Swimming

WORLD SERIES

) gl RESULTS
100m Breaststroke Heat
SB4 - SB14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 17/04/2021 - 19:31

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year
1 1 4 KRAWZOW ELENA SB131993
2 1 5 ZUDZILAVA ANASTASIYA SB132001
3 2 8 GHIRETTI GIULIA SB4 1994
4 1 3 ENDROLATH MARLENE SB132001
5 2 3  FALK JANINA SB14 2003
6 2 4 SCORTECHINI ALESSIA SB9 1997
7 1 6 INDRIANI SYUCI SB14 2001
8 1 7 MARCHI GIORGIA SB14 2001
9 2 5 BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA SB9 2005
10 1 2 BERRA ALESSIA SB12 1994
1 2 2 RABBOLINI MARTINA SB111998
12 3 4 BOGGIONI MONICA SB4 1998
13 1 1 MATLO YARYNA SB121990
14 2 7 BLATTNEROVA TATIANA SB11 2002
15 1 8 SHANDIBINA DANA SB132004
16 3 5 TALAMONA ARIANNA SB5 1994
17 3 6 TERZI GIULIA SB6 1995
18 3 3 WEBER-TREIBER SABINE SB6 1979
19 3 7 KUBOVA ALZBETA SB8 2007

20 4 5 PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA SB8 1998
21 3 2 FOTIA GIORGIA SB6 2006
2 2 1 BIANCO VITTORIA SB8 1995
23 4 3 KOUPILOVA AGATA SB5 1999
24 4 4  SORINI MARGHERITA SB9 2004
25 4 6 SOLA YLENIA SB5 1995
- 2 6 NOVINA PAULA SB8 2003
- 4 2 AGOSTINI IRENE SB6 2001

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO

FIMP 4 Jaked ){éafd

Team

Germany

Belarus

G.S Fiamme Oro / Ego Nuoto A.S.D.
Germany

Austria

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Indonesia

Adus Triestina Nuoto

Poland

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
A.l.C.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Ukraine

Slovakia

Azerbaijan

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Austria

Slovakia

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl

Czech Republic

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
Croatia

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus

FONDAZIONE
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Women

Time

01:14.31
01:18.98
01:52.45
01:21.53
01:25.53
01:26.14
01:26.55
01:26.73
01:27.78
01:24.52
01:37.51
02:02.59
01:26.60
01:39.25
01:28.44
02:01.71
01:58.83
02:01.17
01:46.26
01:48.07
02:10.48
02:01.88
02:36.79
02:11.06
03:03.76
DSQ
DSQ

Pt

1012
931
909
880
844
837
822
818
802
781
764
751
732
727
725
646
578
534
444
407
370
180
143

68
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Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

world Para
Swimming

: RESULTS
50m Freestyle Heat
S1-S13
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 09:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 4 BARLAAM SIMONE S9 2000 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
2 3 8 FANTIN ANTONIO S6 2001 G.S Fiamme Oro/S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
3 3 6 SERRANO ZARATE CARLOS S7 1998 Colombia
4 2 8 MATAKAS EDGARAS S11 1998 Lithuania
5 1 5 SALEI RAMAN S12 1994 Azerbaijan
6 1 2 VIRCHENKO OLEKSII S13 2001 Ukraine
7 1 6 GARASHCHENKO KYRYLO S13 1998 Ukraine
8 3 4 KOWALSKI GABRIEL S9 2004 Poland
9 1 1 RZETELSKI KAMIL S13 1996 Poland
10 4 2 SEMENENKO YAROSLAV S5 1987 Ukraine
11 1 3 DUBROV DENYS S8 1989 Ukraine
12 2 2 STRASIK TADEAS S10 2000 Czech Republic
13 1 7 KLIPPERT SERGII S12 1989 Ukraine
14 2 1 MAKOWSKI WOJCIECH S11 1992 Poland
15 2 6 AGALAKOV ROMAN S13 1995 Kazakhstan
16 1 8 1ZOTAU ULADZIMIR S12 1988 Belarus
17 5 5 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI S5 1987 Spain
18 3 5 ZUDZILAU HRYHORY S11 1999 Belarus
19 2 4 SOTTILE FABRIZIO S12 1993 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
20 2 3 JASTRZEBSKI ADRIAN S13 2000 Poland
21 6 4 ERNHOFER ANDREAS S4 1997 Austria
22 6 2 BONI VINCENZO S3 1988 G.S Fiamme Oro / Caravaggio Sporting Village Ssd. a R.L.
23 4 8 ROzZOY CHARLES S8 1987 France
24 5 8 PETRACEK ARNOST S4 1991 Czech Republic
25 2 7 KALINOWSKI RAFAL S10 1997 Poland
26 3 2 LEMUS ROJAS LEIDER ALBEIRO S11 1987 Colombia
27 3 7 DRAG PRZEMYSLAW S11 2002 Poland
28 5 4 SENEL UGUR S6 2001 Turkey
29 2 5 NIKIFOROV MAKSIM S13 1990 Russia
30 6 5 BEGGIATO LUIGI S4 1998 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
31 4 5 AL HUSSEIN IBRAHIM S9 1988 Refugee Para(lympic) Team
32 4 6 KNEZEVIC KARLO S7 1996 Croatia
33 3 3 ROSIAK MICHAL S13 2002 Poland
34 5 7 KUTLU KORAL BERKIN S5 2005 Turkey
35 3 1 IBRASHEV MANSURBEK S11 1982 Kazakhstan
36 4 4 BASSANI FEDERICO S11 1996 S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
37 4 1 NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN S9 2005 Romania
38 5 2 EROGLUBEYTULLAH S5 1995 Turkey
39 4 7 HRUSOVSKY ALEX S10 2003 Slovakia
40 5 3 NADZON DENIS S8 2005 Slovakia
41 6 6 BRAJSA TOMI S4 1993 Croatia
42 6 3 FUENTES GARCIA MOISES S5 1974 Colombia
43 5 6 LERGIOS ALEXANDROS-STYLIANOS S5 1996 Greece
44 5 1 PACAK RADOMIR S6 1999 Slovakia
45 7 4 CONTI ALESSANDRO S3 2002 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
46 7 5 KAZACHINER NIKITA S2 2002 Russia
47 7 3 ILINA OCTAVIAN S3 1977 Romania
48 7 6 SBRICCOLICARLO S5 1991 A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
- 4 3 KUKLIN PAVEL S7 2001 Russia
1 FONDAZIONE
FP 4 laced )@M ") TEorATRo

WORLD SERIES

2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
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Time

00:24.88
00:29.87
00:28.55
00:26.42
00:24.31
00:24.58
00:24.85
00:27.32
00:25.29
00:34.56
00:28.66
00:26.51
00:25.99
00:28.47
00:26.15
00:26.21
00:35.90
00:28.76
00:26.51
00:26.80
00:42.53
00:49.41
00:30.37
00:42.67
00:27.74
00:29.67
00:29.77
00:34.30
00:27.49
00:43.58
00:30.05
00:33.30
00:28.13
00:38.75
00:31.10
00:31.22
00:31.60
00:39.97
00:31.67
00:35.53
00:50.37
00:43.39
00:45.02
00:41.66
01:02.88
01:24.01
01:17.29
01:00.76
DNS

Men

Pt

1029
969
963
947
933
922
902
877
868
860
856
815
799
798
796
780
776
775
753
738
729
727
724
720
708
699
690
677
674
667
655
626
613
581
575
565
520
497
356
311
286
285
205
188
141
128
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Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

o 2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Swimming

WORLD SERIES

) gl RESULTS
50m Freestyle Heat
S1-S13

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 09:29

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 2 1 TRIMIARJOLA S3 1987 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
2 1 2 BARRERA ZAPATA MARIA PAULA S10 2001 Colombia
3 1 5 KRIVSHINA ANNA S13 1996 Russia
4 1 4 PIKALOVA DARIA S12 1994 Russia
5 1 3 KRAWZOW ELENA S13 1993 Germany
6 1 7 NI RIAIN ROISIN S13 2005 Ireland
7 1 6 MENDAK JOANNA S13 1989 Poland
8 2 4 BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA S9 2005 Poland
9 1 8 ZIABLITCEVA ALEKSANDRA S13 2001 Russia
10 2 5 BLATTNEROVA TATIANA S11 2002 Slovakia
11 2 7 WEBER-TREIBER SABINE S7 1979 Austria
12 2 6 DUBININA ALINA S8 1990 Kazakhstan
13 1 1 SHANDIBINA DANA S13 2004 Azerbaijan
14 3 3 BOYACI SUMEYYE S5 2003 Turkey
15 2 2 NOVINA PAULA S9 2003 Croatia
16 4 4 OZTURK SEVILAY S5 2003 Turkey
17 2 8 SAHIN NIL S7 2002 Turkey
18 3 4 AERE KATIA S7 1971 Asd Trivium
19 3 5 KUBOVA ALZBETA S8 2007 Slovakia
20 3 6 KOUPILOVA AGATA S6 1999 Czech Republic
21 2 3 BELOTTI SARA S12 1999 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
22 4 5 SOLA YLENIA S6 1995 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
23 4 2 DRAGANOV-CORDAS KATARINA S2 1995 Serbia
24 4 6 ILDEMELIF S2 1995 Turkey
25 4 3  MICKOVA DOMINIKA S4 1995 Czech Republic
- 3 2 CEPAVICIUTE GABRIELE S6 2006 Lithuania

FONDAZIONE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO
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Women

Time

00:42.32
00:28.79
00:27.63
00:27.59
00:28.88
00:29.44
00:29.49
00:33.28
00:30.71
00:34.48
00:37.87
00:36.34
00:31.69
00:43.96
00:34.93
00:45.49
00:40.08
00:40.40
00:38.47
00:44.41
00:36.13
00:52.58
01:38.14
01:41.28
01:10.20
DNS

Pt

1134
934
930
925
852
815
811
737
725
707
689
660
653
640
626
558
554
535
523
400
331

97
79
53
11
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world Para
Swimming

WORLD SERIES

LIGNANO
SABBIADORO
\ 2021

2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

400m Freestyle
S6-S13

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 11:30

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.

O©CoOoO~NOOUTAWNPEP

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO

Lan

FPWWNWNNWWOWNNRPRNRERRERE PR R
NUONOORWWEANTRNWUONDNO®

NP

N

Athlete

FANTIN ANTONIO

BOKI IHAR

AMODEO ALBERTO
GARASHCHENKO KYRYLO
HREHOROWICZ IGOR
OGORZALEK ALAN

CHEN LIANG-DA

RESTA MASSIMO

CHAIKIN MIKHAIL

URSO SALVATORE

SENEL UGUR
SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI
NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN
FRYBA PETR

RENIC LEONARDO
DUBROV DENYS

PACAK RADOMIR
PANOVIC NEMANJA
PETRLIC MATEJ

Heat

S6
S13
S8
S13
S9
S10
S7
S8
S11
S11
S6
S6
S9
S8
S6
S8
S6
S8
S10

% Jaked ){éafd

Year

2001
1994
2000
1998
2002
2003
2002
2004
1999
1999
2001
1994
2005
2003
1995
1989
1999
1995
2002

TlT / INTERNAZIONALE

Team

G.S Fiamme Oro / S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
Belarus

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Ukraine

Poland

Poland

Chinese Taipei

S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologha a R.L.
Russia

A.S.D. Noived Napoli

Turkey

S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi
Romania

Czech Republic

Croatia

Ukraine

Slovakia

Serbia

Croatia

FONDAZIONE
TERZO PILASTRO
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Time

05:01.02
04:06.52
04:39.30
04:11.97
04:31.07
04:18.66
05:10.94
04:56.85
05:08.54
05:14.12
05:53.89
06:00.29
05:03.30
05:28.90
06:17.10
05:32.43
06:28.70
06:07.34
DNS

Men

Pt

995
927
886
881
859
844
790
735
719
668
610
556
548
427
415
395
326
143
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o 2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Swimming

WORLD SERIES

B RESULTS
400m Freestyle Heat
S6-S13

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 11:53

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team

1 1 3 BIANCO VITTORIA S9 1995 Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl

2 1 4 BARRERA ZAPATA MARIA PAULA S10 2001 Colombia

3 1 6 NI RIAIN ROISIN S13 2005 Ireland

4 1 5 SORINI MARGHERITA S10 2004 Asd Verona Swimming Team

5 1 7 ZIABLITCEVA ALEKSANDRA S13 2001 Russia

6 1 1 BLATTNEROVA TATIANA S11 2002 Slovakia

7 1 2 BADROV MARIJA S9 2008 Croatia

8 2 4 SAHIN NIL S7 2002 Turkey

9 2 5 AERE KATIA S7 1971 Asd Trivium

10 2 2 FOTIA GIORGIA S6 2006 S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

11 2 3 KOUPILOVA AGATA S6 1999 Czech Republic

12 2 6 BELOTTI SARA S12 1999 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
13 2 7 SOLA YLENIA S6 1995 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
14 2 1 WEBER-TREIBER SABINE S7 1979 Austria

FONDAZIONE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO
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Women

Time

04:56.73
04:48.54
04:48.82
05:02.82
05:00.26
05:44.39
05:29.69
06:05.82
06:30.46
07:02.58
07:10.37
06:11.38
07:55.74
07:33.74

Pt

902
850
815
725
711
671
625
536
337
253
207
118

47

46

) o B DANIELI A\ Mectronic

Results available online on www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

o 2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Swimming

WORLD SERIES

) gl RESULTS
200m Ind Medley Heat
SM5- SM14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 12:20

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 2 7 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI SM5 1987 Spain
2 2 3 SERRANO ZARATE CARLOS SM7 1998 Colombia
3 1 6 MORLACCHI FEDERICO SM9 1993 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
4 1 5 DUBROV DENYS SM8 1989 Ukraine
5 1 4 GARASHCHENKO KYRYLO SM131998 Ukraine
6 1 3 MENCIOTTI RICCARDO SM101994 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
7 2 5 ONEA ANDREAS SM8 1992 Austria
8 1 8 KESNAR JONAS SM9 2001 Czech Republic
9 1 7 PARMENTIER AYMERIC SM141993 Belgium
10 2 6 ZUDZILAU HRYHORY SM111999 Belarus
1 1 1 NIKIFOROV MAKSIM SM131990 Russia
12 2 4 STRASIK TADEAS SM102000 Czech Republic
13 1 2 LIGNOS GERASIMOS SM131995 Greece
14 3 1 MASSUSSI ANDREA SM5 1994 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
15 3 2 DOLFIN MARCO MARIA SM6 1981 Briantea84 A.S.D.
16 3 3 KNEZEVIC KARLO SM7 1996 Croatia
17 3 7 SAR MUSTAFA SM6 1997 Turkey
18 3 6 GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM SM112004 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
19 3 5 NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN SM9 2005 Romania
20 2 1 HRUSOVSKY ALEX SM102003 Slovakia
- 3 4 SEMENENKO YAROSLAV SM5 1987 Ukraine
- 2 2 CRISPIN NELSON SM6 1992 Colombia

FONDAZIONE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO
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Time

02:52.98
02:33.21
02:22.80
02:30.28
02:16.39
02:18.35
02:32.86
02:28.73
02:24.62
02:38.55
02:24.03
02:26.34
02:25.90
03:44.01
03:14.20
03:05.41
03:24.17
02:59.24
03:04.31
02:56.86
DNS
DSQ

Men

Pt

1096
989
893
883
855
852
843
793
783
725
708
701
670
536
517
487
359
342
166
149
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o 2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

Swimming

WORLD SERIES

B RESULTS
200m Ind Medley Heat
SM5- SM14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 12:38

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 4 GILLI CARLOTTA SM132001 G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
2 1 6 PIKALOVA DARIA SM121994 Russia
3 1 2 FALK JANINA SM142003 Austria
4 1 3 ENDROLATH MARLENE SM132001 Germany
5 1 5 INDRIANI SYUCI SM142001 Indonesia
6 2 4 ZUDZILAVA ANASTASIYA SM132001 Belarus
7 1 7 SCORTECHINI ALESSIA SM101997 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
8 2 5 BORUSZEWSKA ZUZANNA SM9 2005 Poland
9 2 3 MARCHI GIORGIA SM142001 Adus Triestina Nuoto
10 2 6 RABBOLINI MARTINA SM111998 G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
11 2 7 NOVINA PAULA SM9 2003 Croatia
12 2 2 PETTINELLA MARINA SM141995 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

F !'P’_ﬂl\ p /.'h j al (e cl é 0 [a FONDAZIONE
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Women

Time

02:26.97
02:34.23
02:41.09
02:38.75
02:41.85
02:39.43
02:42.76
02:55.26
02:48.52
03:12.41
03:10.60
03:05.84

Pt

958
883
799
792
787
781
759
690
678
618
442
388
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World Para

2021 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

__Swimming
WORLD SERIES
2 LIGNANO/ R ES U LTS
50m Butterfly Heat
S2-S7
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 15:45
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 4 SERRANO ZARATE CARLOS S7 1998 Colombia
2 1 5 CRISPIN NELSON S6 1992 Colombia
3 1 3 SEMENENKO YAROSLAV S5 1987 Ukraine
4 2 3 PETRACEK ARNOST S4 1991 Czech Republic
5 1 6 EROGLUBEYTULLAH S5 1995 Turkey
6 2 5 KUTLU KORAL BERKIN S5 2005 Turkey
7 1 7 LERGIOS ALEXANDROS-STYLIANOS S5 1996 Greece
8 2 4 CHEN LIANG-DA S7 2002 Chinese Taipei
9 1 2 KNEZEVIC KARLO S7 1996 Croatia
10 2 6 DOLFIN MARCO MARIA S6 1981 Briantea84 A.S.D.
11 2 2 SAR MUSTAFA S6 1997 Turkey
12 2 7 MASSUSSI ANDREA S5 1994 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
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Time

00:29.88
00:31.46
00:36.31
00:41.42
00:40.00
00:41.05
00:43.14
00:38.31
00:38.96
00:41.39
00:45.12
00:52.55

Men

Pt

1006
960
920
898
742
687
577
544
506
407
234
175
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50m Butterfly Heat Women
S2-S7
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 15:53
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team Time Pt
1 1 4 TERZI GIULIA S7 1995 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.  00:35.53 934
2 1 5 OZTURK SEVILAY S5 2003 Turkey 00:46.58 827
3 1 6 BOYACI SUMEYYE S5 2003 Turkey 00:49.50 721
- 1 3 PERALES TERESA S5 1975 Spain DNS
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100m Butterfly Heat
S8-S14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 15:58

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team

1 1 5 RAIMONDI STEFANO S10 1998 G.S Fiamme Oro/ Asd Verona Swimming Team
2 1 4 BOKIIHAR S13 1994 Belarus

3 2 4 BARLAAM SIMONE S9 2000 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
4 1 6 SALEIRAMAN S12 1994 Azerbaijan

5 2 6 HREHOROWICZ IGOR S9 2002 Poland

6 1 2 MAKAROV ROMAN S12 1984 Russia

7 1 3 VIRCHENKO OLEKSII S13 2001 Ukraine

8 1 8 OGORZALEK ALAN S10 2003 Poland

9 1 7 GARASHCHENKO KYRYLO S13 1998 Ukraine

10 4 5 YAVIANDA MAULANA RIFKY S12 2002 Indonesia

1 1 1 AGALAKOV ROMAN S13 1995 Kazakhstan

12 2 1 STRASIK TADEAS S10 2000 Czech Republic

13 3 4 KESNAR JONAS S9 2001 Czech Republic

14 2 8 DUBROV DENYS S8 1989 Ukraine

15 2 3 GIRALDO CORREA DANIEL S12 1984 Colombia

16 2 7 AMODEO ALBERTO S8 2000 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
17 3 6 ONEA ANDREAS S8 1992 Austria

18 2 5 RZETELSKI KAMIL S13 1996 Poland

19 2 2 LIGNOS GERASIMOS S13 1995 Greece

20 3 3 ISRAFILOV VALI S12 2002 Azerbaijan

21 4 3 URSO SALVATORE S11 1999 A.S.D. Noived Napoli

22 3 2 LEMUS ROJAS LEIDER ALBEIRO S11 1987 Colombia

23 4 6 ROzZOY CHARLES S8 1987 France

24 3 5 PARMENTIER AYMERIC S14 1993 Belgium

25 4 2 GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM S11 2004 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
26 3 1 JASTRZEBSKI ADRIAN S13 2000 Poland

27 4 4 RESTA MASSIMO S8 2004 S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.
28 4 7 HRUSOVSKY ALEX S10 2003 Slovakia

- 3 7 PETRLIC MATEJ S10 2002 Croatia
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Time

00:55.88
00:55.50
01:01.15
00:58.57
01:02.72
00:59.02
00:58.62
01:00.50
00:59.58
01:01.20
01:00.69
01:03.24
01:06.57
01:07.75
01:02.89
01:08.37
01:09.51
01:04.08
01:04.42
01:06.04
01:12.85
01:13.82
01:13.05
01:11.03
01:20.26
01:13.60
01:22.94
01:21.37
DNS
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Pt

986
945
905
853
850
835
830
828
791
745
743
715
699
675
670
649
601
589
573
526
497
458
452
448
228
203
135
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100m Butterfly Heat
S8-S14

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 16:17

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 2 5 FALK JANINA S14 2003 Austria
2 1 5 PIKALOVA DARIA S12 1994 Russia
3 1 3 BERRA ALESSIA S12 1994 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
4 1 4 GILLI CARLOTTA S13 2001 G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
5 1 6 INDRIANI SYUCI S14 2001 Indonesia
6 2 4 MENDAK JOANNA S13 1989 Poland
7 1 7 NI RIAIN ROISIN S13 2005 Ireland
8 1 8 KRAWZOW ELENA S13 1993 Germany
9 2 2 MARCHI GIORGIA S14 2001 Adus Triestina Nuoto
10 1 1 ENDROLATH MARLENE S13 2001 Germany
11 2 6 SORINI MARGHERITA S10 2004 Asd Verona Swimming Team
12 2 7 PETTINELLA MARINA S14 1995 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
13 2 3 SHANDIBINA DANA S13 2004 Azerbaijan
14 2 1 KUBOVA ALZBETA S8 2007 Slovakia
- 1 2 BARRERA ZAPATA MARIA PAULA S10 2001 Colombia
- 2 8 BADROV MARIJA S9 2008 Croatia
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Women

Time

01:09.23
01:05.77
01:06.13
01:04.87
01:12.14
01:11.22
01:11.25
01:12.35
01:18.09
01:15.28
01:20.25
01:23.82
01:23.70
01:32.82
DNS
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927
925
915
910
850
714
713
676
671
576
495
490
309
282
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150 Ind Medley Heat Men
SM1 - SM4
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 16:32
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team Time Pt
1 1 2 TALAI ALIAKSEI SM1 1983 Belarus 05:00.47 1011
2 1 4 MORELLI EFREM SM4 1979 G.S Fiamme Oro / Canottieri Baldesio Asc 02:47.54 760
3 1 5 ERNHOFER ANDREAS SM4 1997 Austria 02:49.94 730
4 1 6 CONTI ALESSANDRO SM3 2002 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 04:01.21 278
5 1 3 BRAJSA TOMI SM4 1993 Croatia 03:39.99 182
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150 Ind Medley Heat
SM1 - SM4
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 18/04/2021 - 16:41
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete Year Team
1 1 5 MICKOVA DOMINIKA SM4 1995 Czech Republic
1 4 SHCHUROVA ZOYA SM3 2000 Russia
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04:41.98 164
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